
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
227 
86 
97 
60 

244 
933 
552 
457 
106 
919 
551 
427 
34 

370 
724 
527 
330 
20 

113 
811 
776 
328 
747 
946 
945 
46 

355 

Name 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Omar Baloglu 
Denis Poláš 
Nico Koch 
Max Bülow 
Damian Kojs 
Jozef Posluch 
Hannes König 
Luca Pepe Menger 
Thomas Windisch 
Maximilian Frank 
Niklas Schneider 
Ruben Schmid 
Andriy Bezsonov 
Joe van Leeuwen 
Ben Kobbelt 
Lasse Neukäter 
Jan- Niklas Tieck 
Robin Lang 
Malik Quint 
Oliver Sczeponek 
Theo Praun 
Jonas Oerter 
Tom Oster 
Pascal Jungmann 
Alex Banaszak 

David Cherkasov 

FNM 
DMSB 
FMB 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Rheinberg 
BEL/ Genk 
SVK/ Trenianské Stankovc
GER/ Braunschweig 
GER/ Neustrelitz 
POL/ Spytkowice 
SVK/ Velké Rovné 
GER/ Eberswalde 
GER/ Gotha 
AUT/ Bad Fischau 
GER/ Bremervörde 
GER/ Veilsdorf 
GER/ Schorndorf 
UKR/ 15537 
GER/ Wedemark 
GER/ 16341 
GER/Großensee 
GER/Stepenitztal 
GER/ Forbach 
GER/ Heusweiler 
GER/ Landsberg 
GER/ Füssen 
GER/Burbach 
GER/ Hillscheid 
GER/ Wuppertal 
POL/ Boock 

GER/ Lebach 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 

Honda 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KEMCO Management 

KMP-Honda-Racing / ADAC NDS/
A-TEAM Neustrelitz 

KMP-Honda-Racing / ADAC Berlin
VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de
SCHRUF RACING TEAM 
Team #254 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
Kosak Racing Team 
GARIN MX TEAM - MEFO SPORT 
TTW-Offroad.de 
KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin-Br

Team Tretow Motorradservice 
Ferrotherm Racing 

Team CLASSIC Oil/SHR Motorspo
Motorrad Waldmann 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
KMP-Honda-Racing 
KMP-Honda-Racing 
Team GST Berlin 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
6 
4 
2 

Total Tm 
20:23.232 
20:24.901 
20:30.737 
20:32.328 
20:33.381 
20:34.702 
20:44.175 
20:47.389 
21:04.067 
21:06.710 
21:11.836 
21:12.539 
21:20.571 
21:22.244 
21:24.205 
21:28.373 
21:31.034 
21:39.138 
21:52.398 
21:57.316 
21:57.934 
20:41.331 
12:38.429 
8:48.581 
4:15.616 

Diff 

1.669 
7.505 
9.096 

10.149 
11.470 
20.943 
24.157 
40.835 
43.478 
48.604 
49.307 
57.339 
59.012 

1:00.973 
1:05.141 
1:07.802 
1:15.906 
1:29.166 
1:34.084 
1:34.702 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 
2:00.984 
2:00.398 
2:00.635 
2:00.689 
2:01.031 
2:00.883 
2:02.513 
2:01.228 
2:02.596 
2:02.691 
2:04.110 
2:03.918 
2:02.850 
2:03.269 
2:04.791 
2:03.974 
2:03.505 
2:05.476 
2:08.112 
2:08.510 
2:08.953 
2:11.703 
2:04.341 
2:09.201 
2:08.613 

In Lap 
2 
5 
5 
3 
2 
4 
2 

10 
2 
5 
3 
8 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
4 
4 
4 

10 
4 
4 
4 
2 
0 

0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 26 degrees dry track 
Started:  26     Classified:  26   Not classified: 0 
Pos. 1-6 qualified Race 1+2 

Margin of Victory 

1.669 

Ø km/h 

47,971 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.398 

km/h 

48,738 

Best Lap by 

86 - Omar Baloglu 

Printed: 26.05.2018 17:07:00 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:          h
Reg. Nr.: MX 17/18

Int. Motocross Mölln 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Last Chance Race  

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:43:04 

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km 

26.05.2018 16:35 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                                     Clerk of the course Frank Trampenau:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


